
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

1 

47 

4 

21 

34 

36 

77 

74 

9 

7 

44 

71 

16 

15 

35 

96 

25 

37 

43 

39 

5 

99 

87 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Tom TOPARIS 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sander KROEZE 

Wayne TESSELS 

Daniel RUBIN 

Marco FETZ 

Gabriel NODERER 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Henrik MÜLLER 

Tom KOHNEN 

Moritz JENKNER 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Paul FRÖDE 

Dominik RUBIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Nico MAIER 

Per BEHMER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

AUS 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

3.282 

6.503 

6.627 

9.706 

16.227 

18.374 

18.427 

18.970 

37.638 

39.760 

43.003 

43.985 

44.073 

44.409 

45.794 

46.261 

49.962 

50.096 

50.314 

1:01.804 

1:18.018 

1:19.357 

Gap 

3.282 

3.221 

0.124 

3.079 

6.521 

2.147 

0.053 

0.543 

18.668 

2.122 

3.243 

0.982 

0.088 

0.336 

1.385 

0.467 

3.701 

0.134 

0.218 

11.490 

16.214 

1.339 

Best Tm 

1:37.577 

1:37.714 

1:37.559 

1:38.048 

1:38.029 

1:38.245 

1:38.319 

1:38.278 

1:38.700 

1:39.177 

1:39.894 

1:39.803 

1:40.095 

1:40.222 

1:40.023 

1:39.870 

1:40.817 

1:40.305 

1:39.277 

1:40.470 

1:41.202 

1:42.299 

1:42.358 

In Lap 

7 

7 

12 

3 

8 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

11 

2 

3 

14 

12 

8 

10 

8 

14 

5 

14 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
RIDER #52 CRASHED - RIDER OK 
NO JUMP START 
RIDER #33 CRASED AND RE JOINED 
INFORMATION FOR NEXT RACE (SBK1000): PIT LANE OPEN AT 12:25 H - CONFIRMED 
RIDER #12 CRASHED - RIDER OK 
RIDER #42 CRASHED IN T10 AND RE JOINED 
CONFIRMED: PIT LANE OPEN FOR NEXT RACE AT 12:25 H 

Margin of Victory 

3.282 

Avg. Speed 

154,213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.559 

Best Speed 

155,426 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin VUGRINEC 

Gedruckt: 11.08.2019 12:14:32 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Karsten WERNER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan BECK D/GER 
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IDM Most/CZ 

IDM SSP600-STK600 

1. Race 

Rennen (14 Runden) started at 11:46:32 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

11.08.2019 11:30 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 11 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

No. 

73 

42 

17 

13 

27 

58 

33 

8 

12 

G52 

84 

62 

Name 

Bastian UBL 

Sandro FURTER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Philipp STICH 

Come GEENEN 

Kevin MICHEL 

Severin BINGISSER 

Moritz BENZ 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Nat 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

GER 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

6 

Diff 

1:19.686 

1:22.428 

1:22.563 

1:25.540 

1:25.714 

1:28.107 

1:34.731 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Gap 

0.329 

2.742 

0.135 

2.977 

0.174 

2.393 

6.624 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

1:42.382 

1:40.562 

1:41.713 

1:42.436 

1:39.133 

1:42.141 

1:41.453 

1:44.355 

1:40.115 

In Lap 

6 

8 

14 

14 

5 

5 

3 

13 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
RIDER #52 CRASHED - RIDER OK 
NO JUMP START 
RIDER #33 CRASED AND RE JOINED 
INFORMATION FOR NEXT RACE (SBK1000): PIT LANE OPEN AT 12:25 H - CONFIRMED 
RIDER #12 CRASHED - RIDER OK 
RIDER #42 CRASHED IN T10 AND RE JOINED 
CONFIRMED: PIT LANE OPEN FOR NEXT RACE AT 12:25 H 

Margin of Victory 

3.282 

Avg. Speed 

154,213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.559 

Best Speed 

155,426 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin VUGRINEC 
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